 MONTHLY EXPENDITURE STATEMENT FOR THE MONTH OF “MARCH 2021/ 2020-2021”
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Expenditure upto the month of February 2021
	
Expenditure during the month of March 2021
	
Total Expenditure up to the month of March 2021

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	C. 4 (1) (1) (1) - Salaries
	1,10,00,000
	1,00,00,000
	98,96,525
	39,888
	99,36,413

	                          - Medical
	1,75,000
	1,00,000
	--
	--
	--

	C. 4 (1) (1) (2)      - Wages
	1,40,000
	1,40,000
	---
	--
	--

	C. 4 (1) (1) (4)      - T. E.
	3,00,000
	2,50,000
	5290
	--
	5,290

	C. 4 (1) (1) (5)      - O. E
	20,00,000
	20,00,000
	15,57,608
	4,05,241
	19,62,849

	C. 4 (1) (1) (6)      - PPSS
	28,00,000
	58,00,000
	32,40,813
	                 24,40,910
	56,81,723

	C. 4 (1) (1) (7)      - RRT
	6,00,000
	6,00,000
	2,64,347
	41,284
	3,05,631


	C. 4 (1) (1) (8)      - M & S
	20,00,000
	20,00,000
	12,08,007
	2,78,177
	14,86,184

	C. 4 (1) (1) (10)    - O. C.
	20,000
	--
	--
	--
	--

	C. 4 (1) (1) (11)    - M. R.
	7,50,000
	7,65,000
	7,43,897
	20,500
	7,64,397

	                              -O.C(SAP)
	10,000
	--
	--
	--
	--



